11/3/24, 5:45 PM

|sailwave
Rank Division Sail
No
1st Youth 8845
2nd  Youth 6942
3rd Youth 7637
4th  Youth 8844
5th  Youth 6584
6th  Youth 6880
7th Youth 7251
8th  Youth 6941
9th  Junior 7534
10th  Youth 7213
11th  Youth WYC
#2

Helm
Name

Elisa
Currie

Riley
Hunter

Gemma
Hebberd

Holly
Robson

Rori
English

Freddie
Knights

Hazel
Ashton

Robyn
Ashton

George
Abbott

Eliza
Batten
Alia
Abbott

Helm
Gender
Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

file:///C:/Usersl/jessi/AppData/Local/Temp/bIw96ES5.htm

Sailwave results for WYC Feva Travelling Series Regatta 2024 at Waiuku Yacht Club | Sandspit Beach 2024

WYC Feva Travelling Series Regatta 2024
Waiuku Yacht Club | Sandspit Beach

Results are final as of 17:43 on November 3, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helm Club

Maraetai Sailing
Club

Northcote
Birkenhead
Yacht Club

MBSC

Maraetai Sailing
Club

NBYC

Torbay Sailing
Club

NBYC

NBYC
Waiuku Yacht
Club

WYC

wYC

Crew
Name

Juliet
White

Crew
Gender
Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00

Crew YC

Wakatere

Northcote
Birkenhead
Yacht Club

MBSC

Maraetai Sailing
Club

NBYC

Torbay Sailing
Club

NBYC

www.sailwave.com

R1

4.0

2.0

5.0
(12.0
DNF)
(7.0)
8.0

6.0

R2

1.0

(4.0)

3.0

2.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

10.0

R3

2.0

(4.0)

1.0

3.0

5.0

(8.0)

(7.0)

6.0

9.0

10.0

12.0
DNC

R4

1.0

3.0

(8.0)
4.0
2.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
9.0
(12.0

DNC)

12.0
DNC

RS

1.0

3.0

2.0

9.0

(12.0
DNC)

12.0
DNC

R6

1.0

3.0

(12.0
DNF)

4.0
2.0
6.0
5.0
(12.0

DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

R7

3.0

2.0

6.0

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

R8

(5.0)

1.0

3.0

7.0
2.0
6.0
12.0

DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

|sailwave

R9 Total Nett
(12.0 30.0 13.0
DNC)

240 16.0
1.0 37.0 17.0
4.0 35.0 24.0
(120 520 32.0
DNC)
3.0 56.0 36.0
5.0 51.0 37.0
12.0 77.0 53.0
DNC
12.0 91.0 67.0
DNC
12.0 100.0 76.0
DNC
12.0 108.0 84.0
DNC

7


https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Wakatere
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Wakatere
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Wakatere
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Northcote%20Birkenhead%20Yacht%20Club
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Northcote%20Birkenhead%20Yacht%20Club
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Northcote%20Birkenhead%20Yacht%20Club
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Northcote%20Birkenhead%20Yacht%20Club
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Northcote%20Birkenhead%20Yacht%20Club
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=MBSC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=MBSC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=MBSC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Maraetai%20Sailing%20Club
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Maraetai%20Sailing%20Club
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Maraetai%20Sailing%20Club
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Maraetai%20Sailing%20Club
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NBYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NBYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NBYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Torbay%20Sailing%20Club
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Torbay%20Sailing%20Club
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Torbay%20Sailing%20Club
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Torbay%20Sailing%20Club
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NBYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NBYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NBYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NBYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NBYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NBYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=WYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=WYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=WYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=WYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=WYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=WYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=WYC
https://http//www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=WYC
https://www.sailwave.com/

