Sailwave

WYC Feva Travelling Series Regatta 2024

Waiuku Yacht Club | Sandspit Beach



Results are final as of 17:43 on November 3, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Sail No	Helm Name	Helm Gender	Helm Club	Crew Name	Crew Gender	Crew YC	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
1st	Youth	8845	Elisa Currie	Female	Maraetai Sailing Club	<u>Juliet</u> White	Female	<u>Wakatere</u>	4.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	(5.0)	(12.0 DNC)	30.0	13.0
2nd	Youth	6942	Riley Hunter	Male	Northcote Birkenhead Yacht Club	<u>Cass</u> <u>Marryatt</u>	Female	<u>Northcote</u> <u>Birkenhead</u> Yacht Club	2.0	(4.0)	(4.0)	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	24.0	16.0
3rd	Youth	7637	Gemma Hebberd	Female	MBSC	<u>Mia</u> Meikle	Female	MBSC	1.0	3.0	1.0	(8.0)	7.0	(12.0 DNF)	1.0	3.0	1.0	37.0	17.0
4th	Youth	8844	Holly Robson	Female	Maraetai Sailing Club	<u>Stella</u> Robson	Female	<u>Maraetai Sailing</u> <u>Club</u>	3.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	(6.0)	4.0	(5.0)	4.0	4.0	35.0	24.0
5th	Youth	6584	Rori English	Male	NBYC	<u>Lucca</u> Field	Male	<u>NBYC</u>	5.0	7.0	5.0	2.0	(8.0)	2.0	4.0	7.0	(12.0 DNC)	52.0	32.0
6th	Youth	6880	Freddie Knights	Male	Torbay Sailing Club	<u>Sam</u> Harvey	Male	<u>Torbay Sailing</u> <u>Club</u>	(12.0 DNF)	6.0	(8.0)	7.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	2.0	3.0	56.0	36.0
7th	Youth	7251	Hazel Ashton	Female	NBYC	<u>Olivier</u> James	Female	<u>NBYC</u>	(7.0)	5.0	(7.0)	6.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	51.0	37.0
8th	Youth	6941	Robyn Ashton	Female	NBYC	<u>Leif</u> Junius	Male	<u>NBYC</u>	8.0	8.0	6.0	5.0	2.0	(12.0 DNC)	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	77.0	53.0
9th	Junior	7534	George Abbott	Male	Waiuku Yacht Club	<u>Eva Coe</u>	Female	<u>WYC</u>	6.0	10.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	(12.0 DNC)	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	91.0	67.0
10th	Youth	7213	Eliza Batten	Female	WYC	<u>Billy</u> Havord	Male	<u>WYC</u>	9.0	9.0	10.0	(12.0 DNC)	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	100.0	76.0
11th	Youth	WYC #2	Alia Abbott	Female	WYC	<u>Maeve</u> Gooley	Female	<u>WYC</u>	(12.0 DNC)	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	108.0	84.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00 www.sailwave.com